
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

403. Exam Schedule

Wed, 12 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Database Design  B13-506, B13-507, B13-508  Tsyganov A.A.,
Chernyaev V.V.

Thu, 04 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  M16-204, M16-205, M16-206, M16-214,
M16-266, M16-S01  Malyuk A.A.

Thu, 18 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  M16-105, M16-106, M16-107, M16-115, M16-116,
M16-117  Malyuk A.A.

Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  M16-103, M16-125, M16-127, M16-302
 Malyuk A.A.

Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Principles of Financial Investigation  S13-506, S13-711  Gobrusenko K.I.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  B16-504, B16-564  Trifonenkov V.P.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems of Linear Algebraic Equations  B16-505, B16-565, S16-501

 Tischenko M.M., Trifonenkov V.P.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  S16-502, S16-503, S16-562  Buharova T.I., Petrova M.A.
Sun, 11 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-505, B16-565,

S16-501  Guseva I.L., Tsikunov V.N.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-504, B16-564

 Tsikunov V.N., Guseva I.L.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  S16-102, S16-201  Tischenko M.M.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I16-08, I16-09, I16-10, I16-11  Borisov S.N., Timoshenko S.L.,

Okorokov V.A., Rezvanov R.R.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Financial Investigation  S13-506, S14-707, S14-708

 Gobrusenko K.I.
Sun, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B14-101, B14-102, B14-402, B14-S01, S14-103

 Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  S15-101, S15-102

 Sevastyanov E.A., Sadekova E.H., Sherstyukov V.B.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-102, B16-502  Matronchik A.Y., Muraviev-Smirnov S.S.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B15-301, S15-103, S15-403

 Mescherin B.N., Scherbachev O.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Engineering  S15-101, S15-102  Shilov V.K.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  S14-001, S14-201, S14-601  Gusev A.I.
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools; Modern Payment Systems  B14-V71,

B14-V72, B14-V74, B14-V75  Chugunkov I.V.


